Current Piano Lessons Pay Schedule

www .PianoEveryDay.com

Studio Policy

8 Lessons
SUMMER 2025 SEMESTER:
June 1st-Aug. 3rd, 2025

20 Lessons
FALL 2025 SEMESTER:
Aug. 4th- Dec. 28th

Week # | # LESSONS Oct. |Mon. |Tues. |Wed. | Thurs |Fri. | Sat. Sun.
2025
Payment Due
40 Wednesday, 1 /1 2 3 4 5
Oct.1st, 2025
41 Oct. 3-4th 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
No Classes!
42 Piano Recital 13 14 15 16 17 18/ 19/
#1 Oct. 18th
@5 pm 18 |19
Piano Recital
#2 Oct. 19th
@ 5 pm
43 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
44 27 28 29 30 31/
#t Lessons four |[four |five |[five |[four |three



http://www.pianoeveryday.com
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1G0okygawJ6olKgLdB5l0pp4vKsiJwsK5WtS6qPlk8hI/edit?usp=sharing

Week #

# LESSONS

Nov.
2025

Mon.

Tues.

Wed.

Thurs.

Fri.

Sat.

Sun.

44

Payment Due
Nov.1st, 2025

11

45

Recital #3
@ 2 pm
Recital #4
@ 5 pm

9/9

46

Soiree @ 5
pm

10

11

12

13

14

15

16/
16

47

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

48

Thanksgiving
Break: no
lessons

Monday 24th
And Tuesday
25th
Available for
Makeu
Lessons only.

24/24

25/25

26

27

28

29

30

# Lessons

three

three

three

three

three

four




Week # | # LESSONS | Dec. | Mon. Tues. |Wed. | Thurs |Fri. Sat. Sun.
2025
49 Payment Due 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Dec.1st, 2025
50 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
51 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
52 Winter Break 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
No Classes
Dec.
22nd-Jan.4th
Make Up
Lessons Only
53 Payment Due 29 30 31 1 2 3 4
Jan.1st, 2026 /1
# Lessons three |three | three | three |three | three
Week # | # LESSONS | Jan. | Mon. Tues. |Wed. | Thurs |Fri. Sat. Sun.
2026
1 Payment Due 1 2 3 4

Jan.1st, 2026




Winter 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Semester

Begins Jan

5th.
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

# Lessons




15 2-3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Lessons
16 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
17 Off Dec. 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
18-Jan 4
Make-up
Lessons
Available
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
# Lessons two |[two |two two three three |---







11 Payment Due 2 3
March. 1st. 2024 1/1
4-5 Lessons
Soiree
March 3rd
@ 5pm
12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
13 Recital 17th 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
@ 5pm
14 Recital 23rd 18 19 20 21 22 |23/ |24
@ 5pm 23
and 24th
@ 5pm
15 2b 26 27 28 29 30
# Lessons four |four |four |four |five |five
Week # | # LESSONS | February | Mon. | Tues. | Wed. | Thurs. | Fri. | Sat. | Sun.
2024
6 Payment Due Feb. 2 3 4
1st. 2024 1/1
4-5 Lessons
7 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
8 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
9 19 20 21 22 23 24 2b
10 26 27 28 29













SUMMER LESSONS: May 27th- 3rd Aug. 8 lessons




Week # | # LESSONS July [Mon. |Tues. [Wed. |Thurs [Fri. [Sat. |Sun.
2024
26 Payment Due 2 3 4 B 6 7
July 1st. 2024 1/1
3 Lessons
No lessons
July 1-July 14th
27 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
28 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
29 Summer Recital 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
@5 pm
30 Individual 29 30 31 1 2 3 4
Emails will be
sent out about
which spot is
yours for Fall
Registration
# Lessons three |three | three |three |three | three













Payment Due
6 De)::.. qsr.uzoz4 11
47 Free Theory 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Sessions

Dec. 7,14,21

4:30pm-

5:30 pm
48 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
49 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
50 Winter Holiday 23 24 25 26 27 28 30

24-Jan 5

no lessons

Make-Up lessons

Available and Extra

Lessons Available

31
# Lessons four |[three |three |three | three | three




HAPPY NEW YEAR!

Week #

# LESSONS

Jan
2025

Mon.

Tues.

Wed.

Thurs

Fri.

Sat.

Sun.

Payment Due
Jan. 1st. 2025
No lessons Dec.
24-Jan b

1,1

Jan. 6th, 2025
School begins
again/ Piano
Lessons Begin
again

6/6

10

11

12

Free Theory
Sessions

Jan 11, 18, 25
4:30-5:30 pm

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Lessons WILL

occur on MLK Day

(20th)

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

# Lessons

four

four

four

four

four

three




Week # | # LESSONS Mar. [ Mon. | Tues. | Wed. | Thurs | Fri. Sat. Sun.
2025
Payment Due 2
7 Mar 1st. 2025 1 /1/
1
10 3 4 5 6 7 8/8 9
11 Free Theory 10 11 12 13 14 15/
Sessions 15th |16
Mar. 1 only 8 EXTRA
4:30-5:30 pm P
5 pm
12 Three Recitals 17 18 19 20 21 22/
MARCH
s e 22nd |23rd
#2 22nd
#3 23rd
@5 pm
13 29 24 25 26 27 28 29 30




14

SPRING BREAK
No Lessons
March 31st-April
13th

31

# Lessons

four

four

four

four

four

five

Week #

# LESSONS

Apr.
2025

Mon.

Tues.

Wed.

Thurs

Fri.

Sat.

Sun.

14

Payment Due
April 1st, 2025

31

1,1

15

NO LESSONS APRIL
March 31st- April
13th, 2025

10

11

12

13

16

Free Theory
Sessions

19th and
26th

@ 4:30-5:30
pm

14

15

16

17

18

19/19

20

17

Soiree April
27th @ 5 pm

21

22

23

24

25

26/26

27

18

(July 20th next
Soiree,
tentative)

28

29

30

# Lessons

three

three

three

two

two

two







22 Payment Due
June 1st, 2025 1/ 1
23 Summer 2/2 3 4 5 6 7/7 8
Semester Begins
June 2nd
There are 8
Lessons in the
Summer
24 Free theory 9 10 11 12 13 14/14 |15
Sessions 4:30 pm
June 7,14,,21,28
25 16 17 18 19 20 21/21 |22
26 23 24 25 26 27 28/28 |29
27 30
# Lessons five |four |four |four |four |four
Week # |# LESSONS |July |Mon. |Tues. |Wed. |Thurs. |Fri. |Sat. [Sun.
2025
27 Payment Due 1 2 3 4 5 6
July 1st, 2025 /1 OFF

Aug 1 and 2
should be paid
with the July
payment.




Please make up
any missed
summer classes
before August
2nd.

28 4th of July 7 8 9 10 |11 12/ |13
-10th of July
No Lessons
29 Soiree 14 15 16 17 18 19/ |20/
@ 5 pm 20
30 21 22 23 24 25 26/ |27
31 Summer 28 29 30 31
Recital @ 5pm 1/1 2/2 3/
Summer 3
Semester Ends
August 3rd.
# Lessons three | four four |four four |four




33 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
34 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
35 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
# Lessons four |four |four |four |four |four
Week # | # LESSONS Sept [Mon. |Tues. |Wed. [ Thurs |Fri. |Sat. Sun.
2025
36 Payment Due 2 3 4 5 6 7
Sept.1st, 2025 1/1
There are lessons on
Labor Day!
37 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
38 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
39 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
40 29 30
# Lessons five | five four |four |four | four




